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CORYELL COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HONORABLE JOHN R. LEE 
PRESIDING JUDGE 

01/13/2026 
 

Docket No Style Bondsman/Attorney Setting Time Type of Hearing 
25-71524 
 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC 
>= 0.15 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
SHEFFIELD, AUSTEN TYLER 

 
 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
PAUL HARRELL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT (IN CUSTODY) 

25-71675 
 
INDECENT EXPOSURE 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
TRUBEE, MICHAEL LESTER 

 
 
MARK  HULL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT (IN CUSTODY) 

25-71817 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
EEDS, DAVID MORTON 

 
 
 
PAUL HARRELL 

 9:00 A.M. ARRAIGNMENT (IN CUSTODY) 

23-70214 
 
TAMPER W/GOVERNMENT RECORD 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
CRITCHFIELD, DYLAN LEE 

 
P.R. BOND,  
BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

24-70939 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
CAMPBELL, BETTY IRENE 

 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
BRYON BARNHILL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

24-70983 
 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
PIERCE, SHAUNA MARIE 

 
HAMRICK’S BAIL BONDS 
BILLY RAY HALL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71542 
 
HARASSMENT 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
SMITH-THOMAS, JESSICA LYNN 

 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
BILLY RAY HALL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71543 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
FARMER, CADEN COLE 

 
 
CASH BOND 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71554 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
WEST, MATTHEW STEPHEN 

 
 
AA BEST BAIL BONDS 
BRYON  BARNHILL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71603 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
GARCIA, GADIEL ANDRES 

 
 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71615 
 
UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
NAKHONEINH, APHIDETH 

 
CASH BOND 
DAX  GARVIN 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 
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25-71635 
 
THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
NEAL, JASMINE NICOLE 

 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71651 
 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
GOMEZ, SAMUEL 

 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
PAUL  HARRELL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71661 
 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC 
>= 0.15 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
BENOIT, DELPHIS 

 
 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
BILLY RAY HALL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71665 
 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC 
>= 0.15 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
HARTUNG, BRADLEY JOEL 

 
 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
DAX  GARVIN 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71684 
 
CRUELTY TO LIVESTOCK ANIM 
NEGLECT/OVERWORK 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
BAUER, HEATHER 

 
 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
GREG  SIMMONS 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71710 
 
EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
GREENE, JUSTIN COLT 

 
 
BILLY RAY HALL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71714 
 
TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR 
OF IMMINENT SBI 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
SANCHEZ AYALA, JUAN ISMAEL 

 
 
AA BEST BAIL BONDS 
 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71718 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
SANTIAGO SIMMONS, MARVIN F. 

 
 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71720 
 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
GEORGE, MICHAEL ALLEN 

 
CHARLIE PICKENS 
BRYON BARNHILL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71729 
 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
MAISONET-CRUZ, YUL 

 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
BRYON BARNHILL 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71757 
 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
ADAMS, CURTIS GLENN 

 
AA BEST BAIL BONDS 
BARNHILL, M. BRYON 

 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 
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TRACK FELONY 
25-71436 
 
UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
TEDRICK, ANDREW PARKER 

 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
Vic Feazell 

 9:00 A.M. TRACK FELONY 

25-71611 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
RODRIGUEZ, JIMMY LEE 

 
 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
DAX GARVIN 

 9:00 A.M. TRACK FELONY 

25-71683 
 
CRUELTY TO LIVESTOCK ANIM 
NEGLECT/OVERWORK 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
BAUER, ADAM DAVID 

 
 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
STEVEN  STRIEGLER 

 9:00 A.M. TRACK FELONY 
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P.M. DOCKET 
24-70948 
 
TERRORISTIC THREAT OF 
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
MELBERN, WILLIAM CLAY 

 
 
AA BEST BAIL BONDS 
BRANDON LUCE 

 1:30 P.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71468 
 
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
BUTLER SR, ANTONIAL QUINN 

 
 
AA BEST BAIL BONDS 
STEVEN  STRIEGLER 

 1:30 P.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71626 
 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
SCOTT, MATTHEW ALLAN 

 
 
PR BOND/PT SERVICES 
 

 1:30 P.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71668 
 
TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR 
OF IMMINENT SBI 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
RHODES, ANTHONY R 

 
 
A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS 
STRIEGLER, STEVE  

 1:30 P.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71749 
 
CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
PHILLIPS, TYWAN WILLIE 

 
CASH BOND 
JAMES  STAPLER 

 1:30 P.M. ANNOUNCEMENT 

25-71816 
 
INDECENT ASSAULT 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 
Vs 
BOWEN, DAVID LEE JR 

 
AA BEST BAIL  
 

 1:30 P.M. ARRAIGNMENT 

 

 


